
Code: 5A645A 

BRICON ClubMaster: M-42634 

Cod Post.: 

Zbor 

Nume: Ursu Vasile 
Adresa: Bistret 

Reglare 
Data 
25/04/25 

1891 

Timp 
20:14:34 

Nr. Inel el. Inel matr. 

1 C5FDAE5C RO 
2 C54C5CD6 RO -24-000228797 
3 C5E13A2A RO -23-000340288 
4 C51E8616 RO -24-000695193 

13 

5 C54802FC RO -24-000228752 
6 C5BBEC53 RO 

14 

7 C51E87DC RO 
8 C5A05F36 RO 
9 C577463F RO 

10 C519DB16 RO 
11 C5EFA276 RO 
12 C54C5CE3 RO 

C5480070 RO 
C5E66 CA9 RO 

5028 1891 250425 201434 201434 +000 260425 190238 190238 +000 +000 

-24-000228539 

15 C55CA9AC RO -23-001263862 

23 C55CABF3 RO 
24 C51 E85E3 RO 
25 C5A471B6 RO 
26 C51E7DE0 RO 
27 C535B889 RO 
28 C5E54A2C RO 
29 C5FOE1 BA RO 
30 C5E66689 RO 
31 C5E54ABC RO 

33 C535B75A RO 
34 C5A3AE99 RO 
35 C5FF70CC RO 
36 C5E54A2A RO 
37 C5E66AA9 RO 
38 C5C9681F RO 

Lista de constatare 

Ceas. 

40 C5E54A7C RO 
41 C5E675AF RO 
42 C51E86D9 RO 

Localitate: Devesel 

CE379436 RO 

Club 

-24-000228788 

Coord. +000000.00 

Desigilare 
Data Ceas atomic 
26/04/25 19:02: 38 

Data Timp. 

16 C5A47193 RO -23-000340279 26/04 09:36:28 

-23-000340252 26/04 09:31:49 
-23-000340291F 26/04 09:32:02 
-23-000340283F 26/04 09:32:51 
-24-000228779F 26/04 09:32:56 
-24-000228760F 26/04 09:33:08 
-23-000340299F 26/04 09:33:30 

-23-000340281F 26/04 09:33:59 
-23-000340277 26/04 09:34:33 
-23-000314049 26/04 09:34:46 

26/04 09:29:09 
26/04 09:29:40 

17 C5E665EA RO -24-000228771 
18 C5E54A53 RO -23-001262071 

19 C51 E8746 RO -24-000228762 
20 C5C14695 RO -24-000228776 26/04 09:37:58 

-24-000228785 
-24-001075492 

26/04 09:29 :42 
26/04 09: 29:48 

21 C5190385 RO -24-000695139 26/04 09:38:39 

26/04 09: 29:51 

22 C51 E8549 RO -24-000228765 26/04 09:38:44 

26/04 09:35:00 

-23-000340289 

26/04 09:37:12 
26/04 09:37:42 
26/04 09:37:46 

-24-000228769 
-24-001075496F 26/04 09:39:54 

26/04 09:39:48 

-24-000695192 26/04 09:41:00 
26/04 09:40:49 

-23-000340264 
-23-000340272F 26/04 09:41:07 
-24-000228899F 26/04 09:41:53 

26/04 09:41:04 

32 C5AC3180 RO -24-000228773 26/04 09:43:26 

26/04 09:42:47 
26/04 09:43:25 

-23-000340485 26/04 09:43:47 
-23-000340296F 26/04 09:44:26 
-24-000228791F 26/04 09:46:24 
-24-000695194F 26/04 09:47:13 

26/04 09:47:22 

39 C542BD6C RO -23-000340259 26/04 09:49:39 
-24-001230160 26/04 09:48:16 

-24-000228759 26/04 09:51:07 
-23-000340297F 26/04 10:00:40 
-24-000228799 26/04 10:05:07 

C5A58E6C RO -24-001230152 26/04 10:10:14 

SPD-F0581 V 012 

26/04/25 19:02:58 

-23-000340257F 26/04 10:15:39 

5028 

Licenta: 0000130079 

+000000.00 

Ceas. 
19:02:38 

Ev. 

Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 

41 
31 
78 
72 
61 
74 
13 
21 

7 
30 

37 
79 
33 
55 
50 
70 
66 
57 
54 
77 
69 
10 
44 

40 
51 

29 
65 
52 

43 

34 
5 

22 
45 
56 
63 

83 
80 
26 
68 
48 
11 

Difer 

-0.00 

M Y P 



Code: 5A645A 

BRICON ClubMaster: M-42634 

Nume: Ursu Vasile 
Adresa: Bistret 

Cod Post.: 

Nr. Inel el. Inel matr. 

45 C504AC10 RO 
46 C5AC3596 RO 
47 C5238DF3 RO 
48 C5AC33E5 RO 

Numar imbarcare 

Semnatura: 

: 

Lista de Constatare 

-22-000538922 

83 

Localitate: Devesel 

Data Timp. 

-24-001255511 26/04 10:15:51 

Ceas. : SPD- F0581 V 012 

-24-000228757 26/04 10:21:46 

Coord. +000000.00 

26/04 10:32:53 
- 24-000228892 26/04 10:35:42 

Responsabil de club 

DEVESEL 

26/04/25 19:03:03 

Licenta: 0000130079 

+000000.00 

Ev. 

Ok 
Ok 
Ok 
Ok 

Crescator 

Kica G. 

42 
67 
71 
38 

M 
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